Name of the Freelancer: No Address: - Devm No - 1 Mobile No: - 7 3 0 4123	ozmern Asliyan	l No	wo	er ell	Say	yeed en blo	de gluit	pheoty mumbai
		noit	BIL	Des	and the same of the same	and the same of th	circle stand	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises: Nicho Nicholas Wadi, Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andh PAN No.: AAECM5086D	FRIX PVT. LT las Wadi Circle Roa eri East Mumbai - 4	gisdo-ni D.ansin d,o ii oy		For Co	o: 20	5,71 bas	L'has been ger Quantity' colum vices accepted y for any inista	lance ser
iswoT. The that I mud vigested	ds my Charg	es/Fees	again	st Ass	ignment/s	sstated bel	oพี:เลงเกกอเซลส ก	r vierem
Job No: 20240864	n the date of the due to the due		_		signment and Date		d Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
	service 12		210117	vi Indi	west in this	er or on tark	חשול ור במחלורים	olietch
	nbaiss evec	ted on at	accep	bas be	ity deliven	rthe Quant	n full and final fo	i arenaldi
Fees for Assignment	E1.15	- I				Towns.		3
Data Collection Type & Segmen	t , 🤲	AND THE	Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges		* ,		- ' '				3
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			71		(C-C)		2020/	1
3- Main interview -	The state of the s		-31	E-70	80		27201	2
50 /E v R 58 YE 50 Y	1 9.00 (2001) 2001 ee	monther H	- mail	Secretary and A	randa la la casa		. 15.	
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	nscription/Other	rs L	. 65.17	Dette trade	erusining to	o the map around	d emperi sassim a	de emplement he
Other Fees/Charges						a med sends the collect	· 中央部局 · 经完全的通过分的。在15 (62)	M. Mirani Sali
Supervision Charges	121101 61	. 'n	ATTENDED					
Executive Name: Vol		neuk	7	-	2.00	•	P. A. Sandara	Service Control of the control of th
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign Totals	ature: 10 K	DUL	1	2434			77201-	White States
	Job No.	Tack	Code	Ame	ount:-	- t	101	All the state of t
A) Fees for Assignemt		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Code	AIII				
	2024081	64		-			The second secon	1 14°
B) Supervision Charges	Management & Company				ount:-	<u> </u>		
No. of the part of the season	Blish .					Net Paymo		Se. S. of Margaritan
Rupees in Words: Two Hh	ousnel	Seve	n	hu	nolve	el tu	lenty.	only
and the second of the second o	eta ji Berinda Vari et even s	gal di sana i Sanaha sana	Sun	nma	ry	e program.		ν
Number	entre Collection Type	Quantity Syr Submitt	nched/	Quantity		Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Dingen offling was	nai kola	s s àc roll	er ja	i yez	erice-re	to the second		rational control
I solemnly declare the information mentioned My PAN Account Number is: (S) (F) Beneficiary Bank Account Name: (S) Beneficiary Bank Account Number: (E&OE	herein (both sides of PPSG39 LU2MED A	2 S	cuji					onditions. L Bcm K 2000 628
Narmen		Va	h:		14.9	67 k	Received On:	
(Signature & Date)		Appro				Bill	Checked & Clear	ed On:

) market xcel	Executive Name:	trial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Ph Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110 Polbiger Shecikl 768516137	ly at the prince premase of	tase ra <mark>enc</mark> ho ya	PIC of the freelancer of conditions dispensed assignment is being in the assignment is being		
Research Data by Management Date of Location: Mumba	Nonmon s and collecting Market Xcel as p Issue: [3] 8 7 Mobile No: 2	registered with us as a data. He/She has been author er project specific Assignment. Valid From: 13 % to 2 OUI 2304Address: This Autolier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Letter. Reference No	ment Lock iss a to facilitie ova, and if cor i are at to surp and may color in	2. This A sign authorizatio specifical ab 3. Though you payloulars if 4. That you slic		
woodiffer this consuler. Actily by you on the the	to the they early of the food	ได้ที่ ได้จัดได้ เป็น คร. โดยตระโครเตรี ที่ที่ chrops given ของระบาย (การบางทาง และทุกทาน และทุกทาน	รีก็ติส, อยูกอดีตป. อกับสหรริ อเกษเอ. เดียกอับอิเมอกโลงา		lder's Signature)		
- Propose Recorded Records	The second second second	Assignment letter	of or oursell, wan and you	ation, curto ita	stude modelic		
Freelancer Name No House Address Sou Room No Chaul Co Park Sh Nave mu	1 Ashiyan ream i1 Phades	JobNo: 20240864 JobNo: 20240864 JobNo: 20240864 Fieldwork Location: MN mbai	Freelancer C Reference N Date: 12	1.812	7. There is to Mark the application of the control		
This has reference to the letail at the project brief	discussion we had a fing which you had a for the assignment are:	d other associated fees as mentioned	I hereunder, on the terms	subject matter and conditions Quantity	mentioned & mentioned & Rate Rs.		
Face to E	0(0	Mumbai	The triangle of the state of th	(Nos)	(Per Qty)		
th can awe to migrath	solitor bas ontho b	act and property and the second	A company of the plants	34	TEGO CONTROL		
that data collected in the as communicated at the assignment in part/full freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary er without showing any reasonable.	device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further free to pursue any employment in the Conson thereof.	and end on 2	sk in complete quantity as location should be always alle may result in non-acces not an employment but ork for any other person, The Company reserves its and correct to the best of	ind data be sync in active and G eptance and ma merely an assig and that no re right to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you for ate your assignmen		
was a constraint of the constr				12hrl. Hivanic Greni ingkezh Gwallan	pymorroming ballintery wrl		
Date: 13 8 Name of signee: N	124	Nawaz Sayyed	Signed in the presen		M. The by signing		
Name of signee: N	g2meen		1) Witness Name:	Rabig	a Sheuld		
ten in the Academical	រក នេះការ ខេត្ត ក្រោយពីវិទី ពីស្ថិត នេះការ ខេត្ត ពីក្រោយពីវិទី	nderstanding that the revised rate wo by you. Therefore, by accepting and b	FINDSIFF SECRETOR FOR PART STATE	97685	16137		
יץ לביד ז'סר וויב קעם הדווץ	many stall render der an	dies from the Compeny, nor the Com my and conditions) Assignment Letter	rail but me offermed to	In	election of the leading		
Signature: Not	id in case of further	Hy by discussion and negotiations a	2) Witness Name:		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
134	Qato.	The first of the car in	Contact number:	ili edispundahen	i mittoliosbaimij —		
Methodological and the state of	and the second		Signature		* **		

adi, gains	Bill No Date: Freela	ncer Code:	7 i.m. 661En					
adi, gains	Bill No Date: Freela	o: 30	7 i.m. 661En					
adi, gains	Bill No Date: Freela	o: 30	7 i.m. 661En					
Origi	-	Ta 1	holas Wadi, Bill No: 30638 has being no according to the precious control of					
		ignment/s	stated belo	Wissy barrais	1 90008 500			
	Original Assignment			Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble			
1999	dillo !	Curce (Th	ide tax et	dizmilara adi	t details. Hus			
1717	ne bas	K of paying	Report deep	TO LESS OF STA	g archananti			
region One	A STATE	Pate		Amount				
Quar	ntity	Rate		Amount				
70	2/	660		2 2110 1	_			
5	O CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON OF	191111111111111111111111111111111111111	LILL CONTRACTOR	5040	ara real tologia. In			
, A : P ()	Note that	sted i mettadi	chi the servi	e and medicions	inequipepd			
			1					
10	T reserve			a same sara.	1 00 X/SQ - 97 C 4			
7	Par	ti-	4		1 34 20 46 20			
-	4			Bouota				
ode	Amo	unt:-						
oue	AIIIC	ulici-						
		the second second	dan esta de la composição					
			eperior of the latest \$1.5%					
		A+B) For I	Net Payme	nt				
ידפ	ty	only	1					
		y	(== - A).					
ned/	Quantity	Rejectedby In	nvoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices			
157g. 1 8	Tapes - Arrive	TAN KAMPATAN						
L Comment	ode und T un	Amond Amond Amond Amond Total (Amond Total (Amount:- Amount:- Amount:- Id Total (A+B) For It Out and Agreed by me Beneficial Reports in the second	Amount:- Amount:- Ind Total (A+B) For Net Payme Amount:- Ind Total (A+B) For Net Payme Accepted Invoice Quantity Accepted Beneficiary Bank Nam Beneficiary IFSC Code	2040 38 80 3040 3040			

Execu Mobil	tive Name:	trial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla F Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -1 FOLIGE SUCULO FOR SIGE 37	Phase III, C 10020	pulita edina yine edina di adalah mesta di adalah	ingred promise	to assign
This is to certify that Salvernducting interviews and Research Data by Market Date of Issue: Ocation: Munique Mobil	collecting of Xcel as particularly and the Alexandra Ale	registered with us as data. He/She has been auther project specific Assignment Valid From: 13 8 to 300 Address: This Alier to facilitate in his/her assign	a freeland orized to on t Letter, F	ce supplier for collect Market Reference No:	naranti con i corto fecilit te cova, and il po so are at co-a	7 Tins Assign authorizati soccified al 3. Though you particulars
a ie _{salienes} naitesitikon danžens ilsalistano ily by yonod t he da	evenital d Seighber	d war to the extract describing proven	ollerane so l	elietige bestibes	(Card Hol	der's Signature)
	er leeren in	Assignment lette	SL of purco	mort occased fair		Liboratora -
Freelancer Name School House Address 200m Shand Shand Siketan Sant Nayar Wose	NO-11 hi osh pore	Job No: 20240 869 Job Title: After Scales S Fieldwork Location: MUM Clisation clus for clinic mon The Alab Encisesion as not go The Alab Encisesion as not go The Alab Encisesion as not go	ervice P2 beri mana mey	Reference No: Date: 171	8 2 iy	eraplayee to
tail at the project briefing white now offer you fees for the astelow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	signment and the second	d other associated fees as mention	ilihe kaman ar 2. in digibuit comministrativi jevisgas and	minimi ampa ant a minimi ampa ant a minimi ampa ant a		Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Face to face		Mumbai	เปล่า 81 3	s. Svrjeg domini i z :	38	80
r vrulanis rhandin ir ryyrus, H	i online ou	oreine ten landupor ed La Janico. A en traves bottomos constructor	a sujvesta su s u kstubes im	sty Journal of the Service of the Se	Ambauga k Malamma	Company shi
numbers/quantity through the dehat data collected in the device as communicated at the above sussignment in part/full without reclancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employmenthout showing any reason the	s sent directly tated briefing any further pursue any ent in the Coreof.	and end on	task in compete location shedule may resis not an enwork for any e. The Comp	polete quantity and about be always in sult in non-accept apployment but may other person, and any reserves its ri	data be synce active and G ance and may erely an assign and that no rec ght to termina	ed on daily basis s PS be captured live to rejection of the sument to you as quest from you fate your assignment
solemnly declare the informati terms and conditions.		d herein (both sides of the page) is to	ed that it 2 in Lateryr wil	direi sei filmy ayak sanjabaa baa bilas	s mai olfe dela Le ce le major	agree with all
Date: 13 8 12	Collect Medical	opitive mistakesond quality of data m that no complaint has ever begath	alla Signed	in the presence		antarius Aq prq I Manarius Aq prq I
Name of signee: Sal	ia S	been found guilly by ner gount of the control of the control of the control of the review and and you. Therefore, by according and a	1) Witr	ness Name: $\frac{2}{2}$	abiya	Shaile 16137
JONES AND SEED CONTROLLING	gany shali re	ues fit, at the Copyrighy, that the Corr send conditions) Assignment Letter	entra) become	ature: ellow - 11	min the system	moogaali (chiv
Signature: Salo	A esco ni Li	by discussion and negotiations a	dignificant a	ness Name: tact number:	q and a second con-	not and albeing
				nature:		

a lobile 140.	a viene in					BIL	GA 95	a service	o rossile k		
Customer's N	Name & A	ddress	Har Day	18 6 18 AV. P	TAR		For Co	mmercial	Use:		
TO: MARKE	IXCEL	DAIAM	ATRIX	PVT. LTD.	าสหัว-ก		i a.	Finding.	L A HARA	"hac hooringh	i its alet i
204-207, 2nd Flo Vear Tiwari Chaiv PAN No.: AAECM	wala, Andhe	emises, Nic ri East Mun	tholas Wanbai-4000	di Circle Road, 069 de la lactione	Nicholas	Wadi,	Bill No Date: Freela	o: a ma	8947 mamur	mulos vidinali nf2023-(g estoval ges estes!
jud inar	139 108 m	Tov	vards n	ny Charges	/Fees	again					evada add
a volated age	2 110	VI Transper	15 p. 5 p. 6	POLICE ROLLER		Hall I	1. 6 21 1/21	קיו בטייט.יי	HID SHE THE	Assignment	Outpublish And
open until collected as fr. 1980 H. C. O. S. ion do				024 Se 02 Set	Original Assignment Number and Date				er and Date	Quantity And Amount	
ob Title:	Afte	Y wurs	ales	Serv	ice	122		The second of	المراكد الله	Harry har here	Payble
ieldwork Loc		Mun	Buj	Jarduna	painte	Course to	res tros	יותר מו משעם	that on rece	urther confirm	details. If
ees for As			inemi	bove assibr	sillo bs	រដ្ឋភ័យ	a bna b	ty delivere	r the Quant	full and final fo	are pald in
Data Collecti			ent			Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefin			bla c	7				+		<u> </u>	
2- Recrui			ting	and the same of the same	-	01	64.	00		00 0	
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-						24	17	80	1	4701-	
		-1-11-6	ADDITION OF THE PERSON OF THE	otion/Others	170 mil. 1	L 10-1	034, 65, 01	e, much on the	A See Allering traces	A PER CONTRACTOR OF	art of the contains that it is
Executive EIC Emplo Totals			ignatur		rei 22	22		Vint	_	19701	Anna George
A) Fees for A	Assignemt			lob No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-		19201	
4) 1 003 101 7	133igiiciiic					1	7		3		position of the same
202311/06					4		Amo	unt:-			
B) Supervision			VI 1, 218-10		Gra	and T	otal (/	+B) For N	Net Payme	nt - A same	<u>a san an an an an an an</u>
B) Supervisio			<u> 1</u>	2	veel	1		ntex		1	Table A
in the street	ords: A)	in to	$\nu \nu \vee \nu \vee \nu \vee \nu$	rund	· Santa at			()	brig	The state of the state of the	estato di la soli di al-
in the stage	ords: N	nete	F121 731	A STATE OF THE STA		C		V	and the same of the same	stitter no kir	partition of the
B) Supervision	ords: N	nete	Fig. 18	Data		Sun	*	100 - 1			Quantity Payable in
Rupees in Wo	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Type	antity Syn Submitte	ched/	Quantity	101 E	voice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
Rupees in Wo		Segment		Collection Type	antity Syn	ched/	Quantity	Rejectedby In		•	

market xcel	Executive Name:	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase I Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Chiral Sheriku Character Sheriku	etilje office premis 1	green regulary	the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of	s and collecting of Market Xcel as poly lissue:	registered with us as a fredata. He/She has been authorized project specific Assignment Letter Valid From: 15 to 100 Carbon Address: This Authorit lier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	to collect Mark ler. Reference N Job Fieldwo	rorreit eile Janon et tichne, on lo: mkim oo it com oo	The Assignman authorization and specifical and specifical and particular you particular to the first on she first on the first one t
need them conversion clarity by you on the dap	a ha flor event of sind dy completed satisfie	มส์คาด ((สามารถ) (สามารถ) เสอร์ (เมื่อสามารถ) ((สามารถ) (สามารถ)	ind, cuir end, ords accent, enganage	Card Ho	older's Signature)
257		Assignment letter	regresibilitions regre	ation, contailing	All of the All All All All All All All All All Al
Freelancer Name Pill House Address Poom No Cheater Tombau	non	Job No: 20240864 Job Title: After Scales Service Fieldwork Location: mumber John Land Land Land Land Land Land Land Lan	Reference Date: 13	lication of the six min	There is no confidence of the
erent at the broject offe	e discussion we had we fing which you had a for the assignment and the discussion we had we had a for the assignment and the discussion we had we had a for the assignment and the discussion we had we had a for the assignment and the discussion we had we had a for the assignment and the assignment	d other associated fees as mentioned here	eunder, on the term	old" only of mano s and conditions a vinurbon notes	mentioned 3
face to fo	all ro	10mbai	n ati to vaca betain	24	12.17 8 · Sun · F
hat data collected in the as communicated at the assignment in part/full freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary e without showing any real solemnly declare the in	gh the device handed device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further free to pursue any employment in the Corason thereof.	and end on 20	complete quantity a ion should be alway ay result in non-accan employment but or any other person Company reserves it	and data be synces in active and Greptance and mark merely an assign, and that no restricts right to terminate.	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you for ate your assignment
Date:		at It i interceives are detre one of was child become a war of the same of quality of the are said quality of the are said quality of the complaint has ever 1 and 1	lew. He schmitted the dand secapted their some one is founded	vega vi hettoonsoe Bavinsonsomera Un vähighan fil	i - 'payatentlorite - badinse, lowp
Name of signee: Votage of signee: Votage of signee of row of the mornion A of the latest	ould be applicable only signing the revised to	enever been found finite, for any sens of the were perfect that the revised rate we set by your Therefore, by seccepting and sony dues train the Company, not the five	Witness Name: Contact number:	Rabiyer	Shaik4 16137 Li
Signature:	1K9Sh	mittigatly by discussion and negotianism a		Company of the part	r modent can w
			Contact number: Signature:	They sampain an	jurisdiction as t
44,512,01			-ibilature.		

om of the Freelancer:- VIV dress:- WEH, Mal	0866	BIL				7	1
		DIL					
stomer's Name & Address : MARKET XCEL DATA MA 1-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicho ar Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumba No.: AAECM5086D	las Wadi Circle Road,	• Nicholas Wadi,	Bill No	alul	24		~~~
The second secon	rds my Charge:	s/Eoosagai				VMF 2021	1-0515
6 No: 2024086	rus my Charges	Ori	ginal As	signment	Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount
	~\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\						Payble
	words ei		water a sc	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Hay will be	mater to the	
ees for Assignment			*				
ata Collection Type & Segme	Qu	antity	Rate	J. V. J. I	Amount	,,	
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listin	ng			or		0000	
3- Main interview -		L	17	80	-	5760	
4- Main interview-			· ·		-		
5- Moderation/Translation/T	anscription/Others						v V
Other Fees/Charges ·		a, ee, i di Yura	· : * * .		1	11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Supervision Charges	201 31101	-	rei la	u ,			
Executive Name.	Lewiger Ma	17777	<u>ware</u>	iart			¥
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sig	mature. / ()	- DDF 1		1		37601	
Totals A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No	Task Cod	e Am	ount:-	in the state of the same		* 1 ·
A) rees for Assigneme	202408	6				W	
D) Surrentialen Charges	20000	-	Am	ount:-		1	
B) Supervision Charges		Grand	Total (A+B) For	Net Paym	nent	
Rupees in Words: Thy ee	thone	1	eve		welve	e gird	y only
	× .	Sı	ımma	iry	, 1,-		0
Assignment Number Job No. Segment	Centre Collection	Quantity Synched Submitted		y Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantit Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Solve Sinc	proper office			androin a			
I solemnly declare the information mention My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Numb Beneficiary Bank Account Numb	: Iller ka	jesu ko	900	Benefic	beliefs and I ag iary Bank Na siary IFSC Co	ame: KoteM ade: KKBK	conditions. Bo Makind 0001366
<u>=80E</u>			ر ا		Bil	I Received On:	
			V	and the second second	* *		* C.
1845 K		Approved		1867	Bi	ll Checked & Clea	red On:

		encistions to these mount			
market xcel	Executive Name	strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase II Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 : felli ja Shouldh	, Okhla Industria	ing in ord box	the freelancer
Research Data by No. 2012 Date of Location:	Arket Xcel as placed in the second se	registered with us as a free data. He/She has been authorized per project specific Assignment Lette Valid From: 12 to 2005 Address: This Authority oblier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	ance supplier for to collect Market r. Reference No:	conflicted in the local confliction of the facility of the are at the are at the are are are are are are are are are ar	The Assignm authorization specified abo Though you parties as the or you show
		rapione of the sain reserved in a sable of reas	to beliane cyrialica.	107 70 177	lder's Signature)
Suppose Conor As Ame	Submes noto-dution A	dinibu Assignment letter web	epiterio propega est presidedisti una	naljejuna mojts naljejuna mojts	such modifies
reelancer Name Ro House Address WE Shir Shark Santacruz	H Mahalel ser Mezil - (4)	Job No: 20240864 Job Title: After Solls Serv Fieldwork Location: MUMball	Reference No Date: 12	is the state of th	otherwise, for That here it is capitages of
tail at the project briefice now offer you fees for low and overleaf.) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection	r the assignment an	d other associated fees as mentioned hereu	rocally accepted the time and accepted the following and future; and the control of the control	vini bine noises outigable or noise vinitable or noise Quantity	Rate Rs.
aritm if demander by	the assign next or a	rthwith runner than a sice upon completion of	ign nent and shall to	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
eice to fa	Clary or interest or a	Mumb eu se altre de la companya de l	at the wire a beauties	47	10 M. H. M.
mbers/quantity through at data collected in the discommunicated at the assignment in part/full with relancer, and you are firmanent/temporary empthout showing any reason	the device handed evice is sent directly bove stated briefing ithout any further ree to pursue any oployment in the Conton thereof.	and end on .2	omplete quantity and a should be always i result in non-accep employment but many other person, a mpany reserves its reactions and the should be a sho	d data be synce in active and Gotance and may nerely an assigned that no recight to termina	ed on daily basis PS be captured li y to rejection of t gnment to you as quest from you f ate your assignment
ms and conditions.	redichalloome) For	herein (both sides of the page) is true and co	rrect to the best of m	y beliefs and I	agree with all
ady for beines quanti terms in the Assignme sey dutes for the ouenti	ould be applicable t signing the revising appay shall recover	eised by you. Therefore, by accepting and	ed in the presence itness Name:	abiyer HG85	Shei 16137
ignature: Vive	Until to osea ni ban	grove promunities a territorio de la company (2) W	itness Name:	ni Sin iconigan Senerali Mi	lingua vo selle on forti mattalistatui
· Comment	and the same of th		ontact number:	50	
		اد		6	7 73

om McMlut XIXI ame of the Freelancer:-MittiR ddress:- Wyaraut CV Jobile No:-9082219564	. Ray nik	play	Oher	neghh si gh	erlizer	a Road	vile par
atou X -		BI				,	- '';
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRI 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas W	'adi Circle Road, N	Nicholas Wadi	, Bill No		- , , , , ,	·	
Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	0069		Freela	all 2	e: MXMV	MF2024	-0524
Towards	my Charges	/Feesaga					Section States
Job No: 2024864	dati dat Para ind	Oi	iginal As lumber a	ssignment and Date		Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: After Sales	Service	Q V2		1,19	, .	- 1	7 - 558 - 5
Fieldwork Locations: Mumba	i. / elegit				91g - 1 1 1 1 1		With the
Fees for Assignment		. ,			-	Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qı	uantity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				00		5360	_
3- Main interview -			67	80		3300	
4- Main interview-			<u> </u>				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	iption/Others		a 7, m	c "		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1 : (40) (
Other Fees/Charges •							
Supervision Charges Executive Name: Perbiv	. 01	Shai	<	1 1		1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat		2777	CVA	in			
Totals						5360	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Co	de Am	ount:-		•	to the second of the second
A) Fees for Assigneme	2211864				e de la companya de l		
Chause of	Jordocy	-	Am	ount:-			
B) Supervision Charges		Gran	d Total (A+B) For	Net Payme	ent	
2		tho	. 1	undre	0000	- 1	71-
Rupees in Words: Five th	ougar			or Ca		9	U
,		5	umma		T		Quantity Payable in
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr	e Collection Type	uantity Synche Submitted	d/ Quantity IQC and	y Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoice
20248ch Offile New	an force	es yell			haliafa and Lagra	e with all terms and co	onditions.
I solemnly declare the information mentioned he My PAN Account Number is: 72 Fl Beneficiary Bank Account Name: 678 Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	rein (both sides of the PDJ902) hiv Pho 591090	he page) is true H angdh 8221	and correct us is the 9564	Ho the best of m Horizontal Benefi	iciany Bank Nian	ne: HDFC e: HDFL0	Rank
=&OE	3 .		· ,		Bill	Received On:	94, 1 1964
News		Va	hi			Checked & Clear	ed On:
			d by with				

1		역장 함께 내 본 수 등 선 수 할 때 때	ETAST BIA E NE	•		4.4
market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Nam	ustrial Estate Phase 3 Ro Estate, New Delh e: Loby 9 S 176851613	i. Delhi -110020	Okhla Industrial	imosążsy	the freelancer of the state of
Research Data by I	s and collecting Market Xcel as Issue: 9080	registered words and the registered words are registered words and registered words are registered words and registered words are regis	ssignment Letter. to 2005 ss: This Authority Ca	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork	eta moilif ve, and if, are at (U) unisy con	This Assignment and a specification specified about the parties of
modification curgitate		4× 6×4(1) [3×1)7 (1)	รไปเกลีย ได้ได้เป็นเรื่อยศาสาร	. palistuo, lulkinen	(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
torify by you on the date	completed satisfies	vandro Assignme	ent letter	oder foretagen texen	initii Jag. 1	coimbon des
Freelancer Name M House Address (W) Chauf Near Ghart 18	ratt rahobi	Job No: 20240 Job Title: After Fieldwork Location:	mumbeu	Date: 13 (8	2 Jenna dourstell s perforat	uny diegaler otherwise, for That bere it is
vile parle	al capital Aimens	averteen wages, from the	of the be paid any to	demond hange year	our established	chiployed at Provident Eun
Data Collection	io o taen agizare	Segment Segment	R She in this make to the	rsign tent and shaf	Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Luce to Fa	Clores a marie	Taumic	Cympa edito ed	sa printad copy as	Ag ilada m noqu	11.00 E. C. 1
de Printe de Markeyer, de Printe de Pares de Pares	on the Appendix of the Same	UST relieved Suffancier	ontice or a lettion v	nand ^a radikar <mark>az</mark> e rbi mare a remanana	०४ ज्ये क्रिया स	Company has
hat data collected in the s communicated at the ssignment in part/full v reelancer, and you are sermanent/temporary en vithout showing any rea	device is sent direct above stated brieficitions without any further free to pursue any apployment in the Coson thereof.	ad over to you for the data of the into the secured server. Ing. Non-Compliance of agor reference/intimation to your company shall be entertained.	The device location streed schedule may respond to the contract of the contrac	polete quantity and da acould be always in accult in non-acceptant apployment but mere y other person, and any reserves its right	ta be synce tive and GI ce and may ly an assign that no req to terminat	d on daily basis of the captured live to rejection of the capture
solemnly declare the interms and conditions.	formation mention	ed herein (both sides of the	A Converted Like 1961 DE	ar ter <u>ar i te</u> en ar	ing one me	- bad interview.
Date: 12	8/24		ini ovantoqui yalabba on leebaati Signed	to your contract the second		pringit (d 154K)
Date: 13 (3) Name of signee: M	This pay	nikent Pha	Alicinity With	ess Name: Pot act number:	biger 16851	Sheribl
nns in the Assignment by these for he superficient	nuig the relicults	profession and significant significant significant significant and significant	nan 1 moy yo bezan Itmoft seub yos Sign:	ature: le vou si matter de la constant de la consta	for	le .
Signature: Mal		illoris) Assignment Letterts sion and repotlations and	2) With	ess Name:		
	e a con		Cont	act number:	kainduip ali	nothernary of
		[4] I The state of	Sign	ature:		

W.				ela v					
ne of the Freelancer:- Riado dress:-353 from Ro obile No:- & 104791392	sus Ali zem m	min	iv Noti	eded	Nagu	x What	coper we		
			BILL						
		CACO	For	Commerci	al Use:				
ustomer's Name & Address o: MARKET XCEL DATA MATR 04-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas N lear Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-40 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Wadi Circle Road		Wadi, Bill Date Free	No: 3 e: 9 110 elancer Co	4197 2124 dem×mu	mf 2033:	This "this One of the original original original original original original original original original origina		
n basula an incondate Towards	my Charge	s/Fees	against As	signment	stated be	elow: mod see	Paymert C		
Job No: 20240864	et is nodead s tis nodead s aunt collec <mark>te</mark>	i trave		Assignmen and Date		ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount		
Job Title: After Sales S	exvice	22	gi sabin	dar lank	had not have	ulto-oaky išm	Payble		
Fieldwork Locations: Mym		d vin of	With the B	ำเสิ) จรานด	ole texiot si	equired applica	deducting r		
Fees for Assignment	ट्रामण्ड व्यवस्था	151.410,40	L. W.J. N. V	2014, 50, 10, 7	diesal Bone	นานมนุกจ้า เธอา	ott. deballs, tru		
Data Collection Type & Segment	HEISTON - ANY	JG 10 U.	Quantity	Rate	المال مؤدادا ا	Amoun	6.24.243		
1- Briefing charges	5 L		, ,		1				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	(-					grand and the sector		
3- Main interview -	and the Month		the supplied of the second		and the second of the second	and a supplication of	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE		
4- Main interview-							The second second second		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Others		· 建安全的	di here	5 - 1 State 201	ra fan 312. Sjeni	al comes lock		
Other Fees/Charges			11.0.00	0.0		<u> </u>			
Supervision Charges	6199	1</td <td>16800 aikh</td> <td>30</td> <td></td> <td>50 uo l</td> <td></td>	16800 aikh	30		50 uo l			
		200	90 90	· 7		The second section			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Totals	ui C.		a company page	The state of the s	as later to the same of the same		The state of the s		
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task	Code Am	ount:-			1		
A) rees for Assigneme	2024086		-						
B) Supervision Charges	2014000		Δm	nount:-	CAN FOR THE P	50401			
B) Supervision Charges	Dienel .	Carlo Carlo							
Dimensi in Words	1.0				Net Paym	CIIL The Same	int og medde listeldere v. Distriction og men i 1984		
Rupees in Words: Five the	useren	For		one	AIT	er de rous esperant			
And the partial sold in mark	the function		Summa	ry	V Oy 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Company of the Residence			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr	Type	uantity Syn Submitte	and the second s	y Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices		
DOZHOSE ONLINE MUNT	au XX	ille sierre	al and district	ya waten	and of the faces	This harrists so of	gra ndial		
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her My PAN Account Number is: L+\E_1 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Pige Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	Sogo 6	B nun	Subeda	€. Benefic	ciary Bank Nai		of mahasa		
Tindous.		Zu	Bill Received On:				4.00		
(Signature & Date)		A = = = = =	ved by with o		Bill	Checked & Cleare	a Un:		

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Labiyu Shari Chamber Mobile No. CH 68 5 1 6 18 7 s to certify that Redow Subcoloregistered with us as a freelance supplier for the coloregistered with the coloreg						
esearch Data by M Date of I Docation:	Fridow S and collecting Market Xcel as Issue: 13 8 Mobile No. 8	Sub colored data. He/Super project 24 Valid I 0429139	egistered with us as She has been author specific Assignment From: 72 & to 2	orized to collect Main at Letter. Reference Doby Job Fieldw uthority Card is issued	rket No: vork	Alegeroti This con The con The con	ae su meloga melogae (f.)
K. jes sesses	Caba, Otha Rowski a	i pokag na	semaj unti sem j	A Service College		(Card Ho	older's Signature)
, er solvey, isolovi Se i	- Area operation of The	Atom. A	Assignment lette		olds" Party	na de la che	
reclancer Name Fire Jouse Address 50 53 POOM own mana vereugem Checkles P	NJO	Fieldwork	20240869 Difter Scales S kLocation: MUMA	Servial Freelance Reference Date:	e No:	Kelshaca Kelshaca Kelshaca	al anticolor of the color of th
nis has reference to the stail at the project briefing now offer you fees for low and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment Data Collection	ing which you had or the assignment	d attended on. and other asso	Segment - Center	pertaining to the caption	ms and o	conditions nantity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Supervis	Car training of a	Mu	mbei	Mai tali aya gunafuna Mai tali aya gunafuna	2 30	refined out	Tangan and the
umbers/quantity through at data collected in the case communicated at the assignment in part/full verelancer, and you are ermanent/temporary envithout showing any reasonable.	the device hands device is sent direct above stated briefi without any furthe free to pursue any apployment in the C son thereof.	ed over to you etly into the secting. Non-Comper reference/inty other vocation.	cured server. The device upliance of agreed schedutimation to you. This is on of your choice or who be entertained in future.	. The completed assignments in complete quantity elocation should be alwardule may result in non-acts not an employment but york for any other person. The Company reserves	ays in acceptance ut merel on, and to its right	tive and GI ce and may ly an assign that no req to terminat	PS be captured live to rejection of the comment to you as quest from you for the your assignment to your assignment to your assignment to your assignment to your assignment.
solemnly declare the inferrors and conditions.	formation mention	Algeria (1984)	9 Bridger & Constitution	ne and correct to the best o	of my be	liefs and I a	agree with all
Date: 13 8	rlzy rdow A	e at a succession	Subedor.	Signed in the prese	Pol	siyer	Shouiks 16132 L.
Signature: \(\tag{7.30}	40 L		er i Aren, ere o tros Argendo er	2) Witness Name: Contact number:	5 d	si provid	er da et
				Signature:		F. L. C.	